Ergebnisliste Einzelwertung Luftgewehr-Auflage Schuitzenklasse
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Suddeutsches Sparkassenvergleichsschiel3en

Schitze

Kriner, Martin
Hetzel, Erhard
Erfurth, Bernd
Rebhan, Hans-Georg
Gliks, Wolfgang
Nied, Ernst
Bauer, Klaus
Jung, Roland
Pecher, Reinhard
Feist, Hans-Jorg
Stocker, Josef
Burges, Georg
Stohl, Walter
Rudnick, Detlev
Paulus, Theodor
Denge, Wolfgang
Schreyer, Lutz-K.

Engstler, Josef

am 19. Juli 2008 in Kempten

Sparkasse

Vereinigte Spk i. Lk. Weilheim

Spk Karlsruhe

Spk Karlsruhe

Spk Coburg-Lichtenfels
Spk am Niederrhein
Spk Oberhessen

Spk Bad Kissingen
Spk Karlsruhe

KSK Ebersberg

KSK Ebersberg
Sparkassen-Informatik
Spk Fichtelgebirge
KSK Ebersberg

Spk am Niederrhein
Sparkassen-Informatik
Spk am Niederrhein
KSK Aue-Schwarzenberg
Spk Allgau

104,3
103,3

98,4
98,5
96,4
98,7
96,3
97,0
92,5
88,5
88,5
93,5
94,3
83,8
88,7
96,4
82,9
85,1

103,2
103,1
101,7
101,12
100,6
97,5
99,2
92,1
95,5
97,0
95,4
89,4
88,1
94,5
87,9
78,4
90,8
79,8

Ergebnis

207,5 Rg.
206,4 Rg.
200,1 Rg.
199,6 Rg.
197,0 Rg.
196,2 Rg.
1955 Rg.
189,1 Rg.
188,0 Rg.
185,5 Rg.
183,9 Rg.
182,9 Rg.
182,4 Rg.
178,3 Rg.
176,6 Rg.
174,8 Rg.
173,7 Rg.
164,9 Rg.
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